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4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP

KINGST

8GB DDR3 16006Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP

KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16
CUDIMM KINGSTON

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

DDR4 2666Mhz
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz

DDR4 3200Mhz

DDR4 2666MHZ
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200MHZ
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz

DDR4 2666Mhz

DDR4 2666MHZ
KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR265195S6/4

KVR26N1956/8 KINGSTON

CL22 KVR32N2256/8 KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR26S519S6/8

SODIMM KVR32522S8/8

CL22 KVR32N2258/8 KINGSTON

KVR26N1958/8 KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR26519S58/8

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

5+

Stok

Fiyat

21,79

21,85

36,80

56,35

16,67

18,11

18,11

18,40

18,40

18,40

18,40

18,40

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



4GB DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/4 KINGSTON Kingston 0 18,97 USD

LLLT LT
8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON Kingston 0 20,13 USD
SODIMM
Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 Transcend 0 22,08 USD
CL40 Ram (JM480OALG-8G)

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 Transcend 0 22,14 USD
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASG-8G)

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16S11S8/4WP KINGSTON Kingston 0 23,00 USD
4GB DDR3 1600Mhz CL11 KVR16LN11/4WP KINGSTON Kingston 0 24,15 USD
16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/16 Kingston 0 32,78 USD

KINGSTON 1x16G

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR2651958/16 Kingston 0 32,78 USD
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19S8/16 Kingston 0 32,78 USD
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19D8/16 Kingston 0 32,78 USD
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S22D8/16 Kingston 0 34,50 USD
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32522S58/16 Kingston 0 34,50 USD
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16 Kingston 0 36,22 USD
KINGSTON 1x16G

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 Transcend 0 37,37 USD

CL40 Ram (JM480OALE-16G)
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Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-16G)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-16G)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-16G)

8GB DDR3 16006Mhz SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP
KINGSTON

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/32
KINGSTON 1x32G

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/32
KINGSTON

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-32G)

32GB KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

32GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 KVR48S40BD8-
32 KINGSTON

Transcend

Transcend

Transcend

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Transcend

Transcend

Kingston

Transcend

Transcend

Kingston

Kingston

37,66

40,83

40,83

41,40

45,66

62,68

67,85

69,00

69,00

74,75

80,21

80,21

97,75

97,75

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Finin

32GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-32
CUDIMM KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON
RGB 2x16

64GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-64
CUDIMM KINGSTON

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

103,21
usb

166,75
usb

205,85
usb



